
ITEM 45

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 190.694,07                15.560,76                  15.560,76 -                                                            15.560,76 - 20/02/2022 17/02/2021
Fevereiro 187.113,61                15.245,90                  15.245,90 -                                                            15.245,90 - 20/03/2022 19/03/2021
Março 185.395,61                15.119,76                  15.119,76 -                                                            15.119,76 - 20/04/2022 20/04/2021
Abril 182.525,18                14.869,31                  14.869,31 -                                                            14.869,31 - 20/05/2022 20/05/2021
Maio 182.929,61                14.905,70                  14.905,70 -                                                            14.905,70 - 20/06/2022 18/06/2021
Junho 182.929,61                14.905,70                  14.905,70 -                                                            14.905,70        - 20/07/2022 20/07/2021
Julho 181.057,00                14.750,64                  14.750,64 -                                                            14.750,64 - 20/08/2022 20/08/2021
Agosto 178.954,29                14.574,10                  14.574,10 -                                                            14.574,10 - 20/09/2022 20/09/2021
Setembro 178.954,29                14.666,43                  14.666,43 -                                                            14.666,43 - 20/10/2022 20/10/2022 e 28/10/2022
Outubro 177.081,06                14.421,51                  14.421,51 -                                                            14.421,51 - 20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 120.404,62                9.684,97                    9.684,97 -                                                            9.684,97          - 20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 113.926,22                9.481,35                    9.481,35                    -                                                            9.481,35 - 20/01/2023 20/01/2022
13º Salário 48.585,60                  4.161,97                    4.161,97                    -                                                            4.161,97          - 20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Total 2.110.550,77             172.348,10                172.348,10                -                                                            172.348,10      -                   20/12/2022
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 190.694,07            41.952,63           41.952,63 790,58                                                          41.952,63       -                  20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 187.113,61            39.293,59           39.293,59               790,58                                                          38.503,01       -                  20/03/2022 18/03/2022
Março 185.395,61            38.932,81           38.932,81               790,58                                                          38.142,23       -                  20/04/2022 20/04/2022
Abril 182.525,18            38.678,21           38.678,21               2.550,58                                                       36.127,63       ‐                     20/05/2022 25/05/2022
Maio 182.929,61            38.414,95           38.414,95               790,58                                                          37.624,37       ‐                     20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 182.929,61            38.414,95           38.414,95               790,58                                                          37.624,37       ‐                     20/07/2022 20/07/2022
Julho 181.057,00            38.021,70           38.021,70               790,58                                                          37.231,12       ‐                     20/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 178.954,29            37.580,14           37.580,14               621,17                                                          36.958,97       -                  20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 178.954,29            37.580,14           37.580,14               790,58                                                          36.789,56       ‐                     20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 177.081,06            37.186,77           37.186,77               790,58                                                          31.763,74       ‐                     20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 120.404,62            25.284,97           25.284,97               677,64                                                          ‐                     20/12/2022
Dezembro 113.926,22            24.725,38           24.725,38               4.659,05                                                       ‐                     20/01/2023
13º Salário 48.585,60              10.202,98           10.202,98               -                                                                ‐                     20/12/2022
Total 2.110.550,77         446.269,22         446.269,22             14.833,08                                                     372.717,63     -                  
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ITEM 45

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 38.741,00                  3.118,89                    3.118,89 -                                                            3.118,89          -                   20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 38.741,00                  3.118,89                    3.118,89 -                                                            3.118,89 ‐                      20/03/2022 18/03/2022
Março 38.741,00                  3.118,89                    3.118,89 -                                                            3.118,89 -                   20/04/2022 20/04/2022
Abril 38.741,00                  3.118,89                    3.118,89 -                                                            3.118,89 ‐                      20/05/2022 20/05/2022
Maio 46.013,00                  3.664,29                    3.664,29 -                                                            3.664,29 -                   20/06/2022 20/06/2022 e 30/06/2022
Junho 46.013,00                  3.664,29                    3.664,29 -                                                            3.664,29 -                   20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 46.013,00                  3.664,29                    3.664,29                    -                                                            3.664,29 -                   20/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 44.801,00                  3.572,89                    3.572,89                    -                                                            3.572,89 -                   20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 44.801,00                  3.573,39                    3.573,39                    -                                                            3.573,39 -                   20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 46.013,00                  3.664,29                    3.664,29                    -                                                            3.664,29          -                   20/11/2022 21/11/2022
Novembro 46.013,00                  3.664,29                    3.664,29                    -                                                            3.664,29          -                   20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 41.892,20                  3.329,78                    3.329,78                    -                                                            3.329,78          -                   20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13º Salário 45.710,00                  3.641,56                    3.641,56                    -                                                            3.641,56          -                   20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Total 562.233,20                44.914,63                  44.914,63                  -                                                            44.914,63        -                   
NOTA:   
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 38.741,00              8.523,01             8.523,01                 56,47                                                            8.466,54         -                  20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 38.741,00              8.135,63             8.135,63 56,47                                                            8.079,16         -                  20/03/2022 18/03/2022
Março 38.741,00              8.135,63             8.135,63 56,47                                                            8.079,16 -                  20/04/2022 20/04/2022
Abril 38.741,00              8.135,63             8.135,63 56,47                                                            8.079,16 -                  20/05/2022 20/05/2022
Maio 46.013,00              9.662,75             9.662,75                 2.827,55                                                       6.835,20 -                  20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 46.013,00              9.662,75             9.662,75                                                                        2.940,49 6.722,26           -                  20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 46.013,00              9.662,75             9.662,75                 2.940,49                                                       6.722,26           -                  20/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 44.801,00              9.408,23             9.408,23 2.884,02                                                       6.524,21         -                  20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 44.801,00              9.408,23             9.408,23                 2.884,02                                                       6.524,21           -                  20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 46.013,00              9.128,25             9.128,25                 2.940,49                                                       4.660,63 -                  20/11/2022 21/11/2022
Novembro 46.013,00              9.662,75             9.662,75                 451,76                                                          -                  20/12/2022
Dezembro 41.892,20              8.797,38             8.797,38                 451,76                                                          -                  20/01/2023
13º Salário 45.710,00              9.599,12             9.599,12                 -                                                                -                  20/12/2022
Total 562.233,20            117.922,11         117.922,11             18.546,46                                                     70.692,79       -                  
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